Sr. No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

—~ AL-
—
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N I

AWTHAR

ERSITY

ADMISSION TEST RESULT

CNIC

42201-9002234-6

42201-2203124-8

42101-1232376-4

43404-0651199-0

42201-1427154-6

42201-9353104-4

42201-2198813-2

42201-4604482-0

44404-6593290-7

42201-8407885-7

45504-1231300-0

42101-4735891-6

31302-0373450-7

42101-8054900-0

42201-0693734-0

42301-6856772-2

42101-0653589-1

42101-8123861-2

42000-0892368-3

Test Date: 2026-02-14

Applicant Name
Maghzeenah Fatima
IRNA FAISAL
atka zahid
Urooj ali
Maheen Fayyaz
Areesha Jahan Tamuri
Azmay Noor
Javairia chohan
Huzaifa igbal
Tashfa Kashif
Fiha Fatima
Fatima
Shahzad Haq Nawaz
HANIYA SHAHID MODI
Omama
Azwa Nadeem
Hunain Suriya
Zainab Irfan

Riaz Uddin

A

Obtained Score

75

72

70

66

66

52

54

66

a7

53

57

67

45

51

58

49

57

54

53



Sr. No.

20

21
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23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

CNIC

45202-6082739-1

42201-9215102-0

42501-0378745-9

42401-4869361-8

42301-7427983-6

43205-2317271-0

42501-5370791-2

42401-9309273-2

42101-8562721-2

72201-0342672-3

42501-3121942-1

42201-9480386-3

42201-8643709-9

42201-6238446-9

43304-6499763-2

Applicant Name
Tasleem Shahzad
dua haider
Qutubuddin
SIDRA
Areeba Ahmed
Amna Soomro
Igra Saman
QUDSIA KHAN
Javeria Asad
Shabbir Hassan
wajahat Alee
Faizan Ahmed
Muhammad Tayyab
Muhammad Zain

Maham Arshad

Obtained Score

48

42

1

a7

81

59

79

58

30

45

57

70

55

73

42



