

## ADMISSION TEST RESULT

Test Date: 2026-02-14

Sr. No.	CNIC	Applicant Name	Obtained Score
1	42201-9002234-6	Maghzeenah Fatima	75
2	42201-2203124-8	IRNA FAISAL	72
3	42101-1232376-4	atka zahid	70
4	43404-0651199-0	Urooj ali	66
5	42201-1427154-6	Maheen Fayyaz	66
6	42201-9353104-4	Areesha Jahan Tamuri	52
7	42201-2198813-2	Azmay Noor	54
8	42201-4604482-0	Javairia chohan	66
9	44404-6593290-7	Huzaiifa iqbal	47
10	42201-8407885-7	Tashfa Kashif	53
11	45504-1231300-0	Fiha Fatima	57
12	42101-4735891-6	Fatima	67
13	31302-0373450-7	Shahzad Haq Nawaz	45
14	42101-8054900-0	HANIYA SHAHID MODI	51
15	42201-0693734-0	Omama	58
16	42301-6856772-2	Azwa Nadeem	49
17	42101-0653589-1	Hunain Suriya	57
18	42101-8123861-2	Zainab Irfan	54
19	42000-0892368-3	Riaz Uddin	53

<b>Sr. No.</b>	<b>CNIC</b>	<b>Applicant Name</b>	<b>Obtained Score</b>
20	45202-6082739-1	Tasleem Shahzad	48
21	42201-9215102-0	dua haider	42
22	42501-0378745-9	Qutubuddin	77
23	42401-4869361-8	SIDRA	47
24	42301-7427983-6	Areeba Ahmed	81
25	43205-2317271-0	Amna Soomro	59
26	42501-5370791-2	Iqra Saman	79
27	42401-9309273-2	QUDSIA KHAN	58
28	42101-8562721-2	Javeria Asad	30
29	72201-0342672-3	Shabbir Hassan	45
30	42501-3121942-1	wajahat Alee	57
31	42201-9480386-3	Faizan Ahmed	70
32	42201-8643709-9	Muhammad Tayyab	55
33	42201-6238446-9	Muhammad Zain	73
34	43304-6499763-2	Maham Arshad	42